
94.9 Main FM Community Radio Station www.mainfm.net  

AB Accounting Solutions Accounting Services www.abasolutions.com.au  

Adam Ferronato Psychologist www.adamferronato.com.au  

Align & Ignite Extra Lesson Practitioner Align.ignite@email.org.au  

Allison Gibbs Artist www.allisongibbs.com  

Andrew Goodman Artist www.andrewgoodman.com.au  

Anthony Pateras 
Composer, Pianist and 
Electronic Musician 

www.anthonypateras.com  

APM Employment Services Employment Services www.apm.com.net.au  

Arredare Interiors Interior Design Consultancy www.arredare.com.au  

Awakenings with Anwyn 
NLP Timeline Therapy 
Practitioner & 
Hypnotherapist 

awakeningwithanwyn@gmail.com  

Castlemaine Play Therapy 
Play & Movement Therapy 
and Counselling 

www.castlemaineplaytherapy.com.au  

Central Vic Health Alliance 
Network of Local Health and 
Human Service Organisations 

www.centralvicpcp.com.au  

David Hyatt Pty Ltd Psychiatrist dchyatt@gmail.com  

David Relf Disability Services daverelf1111@gmail.com  

Desart Incorporated 
Project Manager – Aboriginal 
Art 

www.deserart.com.au  

Evolve Yoga Yoga Psychology www.evolveyogapsychology.com.au  

Evenmore Media 
Video/Audio Editing & 
Multimedia 

adamevemoremedia@yahoo.com  

Fair Share Fare 
Artist, Researcher, Facilitator 
& Educator 

www.fairsharefare.com  
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Firebean Organic Coffee Coffee Bean Roaster www.firebeancoffee.com  

Firetail Environment Environmental Practices www.danny@firetailvic.au  

GARUWA Media Production www.garuwa.com  

GBM Resources Limited Geologists www.gbmr.com.au  

Geeza & Co 
Sourdough Breads, Donuts, 
Preserves, Jams, 
Viennoiserie, Cakes & Tarts 

geeza.and.co@gmail.com  

Goldfields Lymphoedema 
Clinic 

Lymphoedema Clinic www.glclinic.com.au  

Grant's Environmental 
Sustainable Services 

Environmental Consultancy billgrant@bigpond.com  

Greg Waddell Environmental Consultancy wadzee@wadzee.com.au  

H.A.L.T. Non-Profit Organisation www.halt.org.au  

Halford St Psycho & 
Counselling 

Psychotherapy & Counselling jswpsychotherapy@gmail.com  

Heidi Romano Graphic Design  www.heidiromano.com  

Helena Read Remedial 
Massage 

Remedial Massage www.helenaread.com  

Honey to Heart Skin Care Products www.honeytoheart.biz  

Jahnne Pasco-White Abstract Painting www.jahnepascowhite.com  

Jez Forbes - Artist Painter & Photographer jeremy@halt.org.au  

Judith Anderson Program Administration hq@punctum.com.au  

Kate Just Visual Artist Visual Artist www.katejust.com  

Kelly & Rose Publishing Consultancy  www.kellyandrose.com.au  

Leisa Barber 
Osteopath & Psychology 
Treatments 

Leisabarber91@gmail.com  
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Luna Health 
Acupuncture & Chinese 
Herbal Medicine Clinic 

www.lunahealth.com.au  

Maria Chalke Counselling 
& EMDR Therapy 

Counselling & EMDR Therapy Maria.chalke60@gmail.com  

me-mi Time Massage Relaxation Massage www.me-mitime.com  

My.Time.With.Alex Counselling www.mytimewithalex.com  

Next Energy One Pty Ltd Renewable Energy Services admin@electrologix.com.au  

Nicholas McHugh Artist Nicholasmchugh73@yahoo.com.au  

Nutfusion 
Manufacturing of Nut Pastes 
& Associated Nut Products 

www.nutfusion.com.au  

Organic Mechanic 
Osteopathy 

Osteopath www.organicmechanicosteo.com  

Peddling Pastry Pastry Kitchen www.peddlingpastry.com.au  

Pud for all Seasons 
Traditional & Gourmet 
Puddings 

www.pudforallseasons.com.au  

Punctum Arts Incubator www.punctum.com.au  

Robyn Annear Writer www.robynannear.com  

Samantha Bews Creative Artist samanthabews@iinet.net.au  

Kestral Music Teacher Kestral217@hotmail.com  

Shop Aunty 
Upscaled Second-hand 
Clothing, Toys & Household 
Objects 

cbessant@iprimus.com.au  

The Full Stop Writing & 
Editing 

Copywriting www.Bronwillis.com  

The House of Andersen Music Composer & Producer www.thehouseofandersen.com  

Thresholds Art Therapy Creative Arts Therapy www.thresholdarttherapy.com.au  

Transcend Australia 
Support, Affirm and 
Celebrate the lives of TGDNB 

www.transcend.org.au  
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Children and their Families 
and Carers 

Val Wens Contemporary Visual Artist adrivalerywens@gmail.com  

Woodley’s Pies & Pastries Wholesale Bakery sean@woodleyspies.com.au  
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